
Dorsal Nombre
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METAPos Dif.Equipo Pos. Cat.Cat M/Km

GENERAL 10K

Licencia

54 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ1 0:00:00SPM SL 120K-MASC 01:22:42

132 TOMAS TENA MALLÉN2 0:00:12MAESTRAZGO 220K-MASC 01:22:54

59 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ MARRUEDO3 0:00:24ACADEMIA GENERAL MILITAR 320K-MASC 01:23:06

66 JOSÉ MANUEL JIMÉNEZ FERNÁNDEZ4 0:01:34QUARTERMILE 420K-MASC 01:24:17

108 MIGUEL PÉREZ MARTIN5 0:04:26520K-MASC 01:27:09

130 JESUS TELLO CLAVERIA6 0:04:48620K-MASC 01:27:30

138 RICARDO VARELA SOMOZA7 0:05:10AGM 720K-MASC 01:27:52

142 CHRISTIAN VIDAL MAINAR8 0:05:15820K-MASC 01:27:58

21 ALBERTO BORRAZ  RODRIGO9 0:07:02920K-MASC 01:29:44

30 LUIS CARRASCON SANZ10 0:07:091020K-MASC 01:29:51

139 JORGE VERA CASASNOVAS11 0:07:40BASE MORACHO SPORT 1120K-MASC 01:30:22

32 DAVID CASTILLEJO CAMACHO12 0:08:23BEER RUNNERS 1220K-MASC 01:31:06

78 DANIEL MARTÍN CLEMENTE13 0:08:461320K-MASC 01:31:28

63 JOSE HORNERO PALOMO14 0:09:191420K-MASC 01:32:01

96 LUIS MIGUEL NEBRA ZAPATER15 0:09:281520K-MASC 01:32:11

15 JESUS BARRERA GARCIA16 0:09:291620K-MASC 01:32:11

29 JACOB CARRASCO MIGUEL17 0:09:291720K-MASC 01:32:12

127 MICHAEL SCHULTZE18 0:09:331820K-MASC 01:32:16

26 SANTIAGO CAMACHO BARRA19 0:11:49CLUB TRIATHLON CIERZO 1920K-MASC 01:34:32

1 PABLO JESUS ABAD TORRALBO20 0:12:012020K-MASC 01:34:43

6 TOMÁS ALVAREZ CAMPOS21 0:12:57TRIALS ZARAGOZA 2120K-MASC 01:35:40

103 PEDRO PARROQUÉ SENDRA22 0:13:15KDOOWS, S.C. 2220K-MASC 01:35:57

62 NORBERTO HERVÁS SIMEÓN23 0:14:062320K-MASC 01:36:48

52 DAVID GÓMEZ LAVILLA24 0:14:32RUNNER'S LA CARTUJA 2420K-MASC 01:37:14

38 JOSE JAVIER CUESTA SAMPER25 0:15:032520K-MASC 01:37:45

122 ALVARO RUIZ MARTIN26 0:15:332620K-MASC 01:38:15

23 RAÚL BUDRÍA JARDIEL27 0:15:392720K-MASC 01:38:22

65 ALBERTO JAEN ESTEBAN28 0:15:542820K-MASC 01:38:36

109 ALBERTO PÉREZ MARTÍN29 0:15:552920K-MASC 01:38:37

131 DAVID TELLO VALENZUELA30 0:16:333020K-MASC 01:39:15

57 DAVID GRACIA VELASCO31 0:16:55CORREDORES DEL EBRO 3120K-MASC 01:39:38

28 IGNACIO CARBONEL BUENO32 0:16:593220K-MASC 01:39:41

42 JOSE ANTONIO DIESTE GONZALEZ33 0:17:363320K-MASC 01:40:19

5 SERGIO ALLOZA ARIÑO34 0:17:51C.A. MUDÉJAR TERUEL 3420K-MASC 01:40:34

89 JAVIER MONFORTE PORROCHE35 0:18:04#FTT 3520K-MASC 01:40:47

87 GISELA MIRALLES ZALDIVAR36 0:18:25ZANCADAS GC 120K-FEM 01:41:07

124 ADOLFO SALVADOR GRACIA37 0:18:423620K-MASC 01:41:24

111 FRANCESC PINEDA MUNNE38 0:18:473720K-MASC 01:41:29

106 ALVARO PELEGRIN MIGUEL39 0:19:243820K-MASC 01:42:06

18 SERGIO BERNÉ GUILLÉN40 0:19:393920K-MASC 01:42:21

110 JAPETI PÉREZ TISCAR41 0:19:434020K-MASC 01:42:25

14 ANTONIO BAILO PUJOS42 0:19:514120K-MASC 01:42:33

2 MARIO ACEDO ESTEBAN43 0:19:574220K-MASC 01:42:39

39 CARLOS DE GREGORIO ROCASOLANO BOHÓRQUEZ44 0:20:014320K-MASC 01:42:44

120 DANIEL RIDAO CAMPOS45 0:20:10STADIUM VENECIA TRIATLON 4420K-MASC 01:42:53

79 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN DE LA FUENTE46 0:20:11MGP CORREDORES 4520K-MASC 01:42:53

75 VÍCTOR LORENTE CAMPILLOS47 0:20:12ZANCADAS GC 4620K-MASC 01:42:54

31 JOSÉ ANTONIO CASAS LAMARCA48 0:20:184720K-MASC 01:43:00

56 ANA GRACIA FABRE49 0:20:18220K-FEM 01:43:00

114 LUIS PRADES MAZUELAS50 0:20:294820K-MASC 01:43:12
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144 JUAN VILLAVICENCIO ÁNGULO51 0:20:374920K-MASC 01:43:20

58 JOSÉ LUIS GUTIERREZ PEREZ52 0:20:385020K-MASC 01:43:21

35 CINTIA CHUECA ANDALUZ53 0:20:48320K-FEM 01:43:30

73 PEDRO LÓPEZ GÓMEZ-MONEDERO54 0:21:20UD VEGETARIANA 5120K-MASC 01:44:03

13 JOSÉ CARLOS BADORREY OLIETE55 0:21:555220K-MASC 01:44:38

70 ABEL LISBONA GRACIA56 0:22:065320K-MASC 01:44:49

126 MANUEL SANCHEZ MARTINO57 0:22:10ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5420K-MASC 01:44:53

141 CARLOS VIDAL GARGALLO58 0:22:11ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5520K-MASC 01:44:54

46 VICENTE GALLEGO CARDONA59 0:22:125620K-MASC 01:44:54

83 JOSE MATEO LACAMBRA60 0:22:12ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5720K-MASC 01:44:54

27 CRISTIAN CAMPOS SERRATE61 0:22:12ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5820K-MASC 01:44:54

99 JAVIER OTERO PUERTAS62 0:22:135920K-MASC 01:44:56

74 JESSICA LORENCI RUIZ63 0:22:13OMEGA RUNNING 420K-FEM 01:44:56

64 JAVIER INDIA ROMEO64 0:22:15OMEGA RUNNING 6020K-MASC 01:44:57

48 CALIXTO GARCÍA MARTÍN65 0:22:15OMEGA RUNNING 6120K-MASC 01:44:58

68 ADRIAN LASARTE ANEIROS66 0:22:15OMEGA RUNNING 6220K-MASC 01:44:58

101 ASUN PALACIOS LARROSA67 0:22:32520K-FEM 01:45:15

129 PASCUAL SORO CALVO68 0:22:336320K-MASC 01:45:15

128 FRANCISCO JAVIER SOLA LAPEÑA69 0:23:126420K-MASC 01:45:54

121 ARANCHA RODRIGUEZ DE DIEGO70 0:23:13BEER RUNNERS 620K-FEM 01:45:55

53 SERGIO GÓMEZ TRASOBARES71 0:23:13BEER RUNNERS 6520K-MASC 01:45:56

97 RICARDO NOVAL TRULLEN72 0:23:28FARTLECK SPORT 6620K-MASC 01:46:10

16 FERNANDO BELLO MIRAVE73 0:23:596720K-MASC 01:46:41

98 VÍCTOR MANUEL OTAL BELLIDO74 0:24:226820K-MASC 01:47:04

119 ALEJANDRO REMACHA RODRIGUEZ75 0:25:316920K-MASC 01:48:13

47 OSCAR SEGUNDO GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ76 0:25:317020K-MASC 01:48:13

86 ANDRÉS MIR BEL77 0:26:247120K-MASC 01:49:06

36 ADOLFO CRESPO BLANCO78 0:26:247220K-MASC 01:49:06

11 PEDRO ARMENGOD ANDRÉS79 0:26:307320K-MASC 01:49:13

113 OSCAR PORTERO GASCON80 0:27:177420K-MASC 01:49:59

94 FRANCISCO NAVAL HERNANDEZ81 0:27:36CORREMOS HOY? 7520K-MASC 01:50:18

123 JUAN SÁEZ NAVARRO82 0:27:38FARTLECK SPORT 7620K-MASC 01:50:20

72 LORENA LOPEZ ARTAL83 0:27:54720K-FEM 01:50:36

20 JORGE BONA BARRIOS84 0:27:557720K-MASC 01:50:37

133 MIGUEL ÁNGEL TOMÁS CABA85 0:27:59ANDANDAEH 7820K-MASC 01:50:41

33 JUAN ANTONIO CATALINA RAFALES86 0:27:59ANDANDAHE 7920K-MASC 01:50:41

40 JAVIER DEL CAMPO HERNANDEZ87 0:27:598020K-MASC 01:50:42

22 JOSE IGNACIO BRUSCAS SERRANO88 0:28:008120K-MASC 01:50:42

134 JAVIER TRENADO MOLINA89 0:28:008220K-MASC 01:50:42

24 SANTIAGO CALAVERA ZABAY90 0:28:358320K-MASC 01:51:17

3 MÓNICA AGUILERA ALCOLEA91 0:28:59820K-FEM 01:51:42

41 FRANCISCO DELGADO MOLINA92 0:29:088420K-MASC 01:51:50

69 MAXIMO LAZARO SANCHEZ93 0:29:498520K-MASC 01:52:31

100 ALEJANDRO PALACIOS DANIEL94 0:29:538620K-MASC 01:52:35

55 F. JAVIER GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ95 0:29:54ZENIT RUNNERS 8720K-MASC 01:52:36

19 DAVID BERRUETE RODRIGUEZ96 0:29:548820K-MASC 01:52:36

93 LEYRE MOZOTA ALONSO97 0:29:59920K-FEM 01:52:41

116 ROSITA RAMO GIMENO98 0:29:591020K-FEM 01:52:41

44 MARIA JOSE FERRER SERRANO99 0:30:04SAN JOSÉ 1120K-FEM 01:52:47

77 PABLO MARCO SANZ100 0:30:11RIVERSIDE RUNNERS 8920K-MASC 01:52:54
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80 CARMEN PILAR MARTIN DE LA SIERRA GOMEZ-LIMON101 0:30:16AGM 1220K-FEM 01:52:58

82 NOELIA MARZO BERNAD102 0:30:16A.G.M 1320K-FEM 01:52:58

17 ELENA BERDOR ABAD103 0:30:551420K-FEM 01:53:38

67 GUILLERMO JIMENEZ NAVARRO104 0:31:019020K-MASC 01:53:44

90 RUBEN MONJA ARTUS105 0:31:069120K-MASC 01:53:48

43 IVAN FERRER FERNÁNDEZ106 0:31:109220K-MASC 01:53:53

8 FRANCISCO ESTEBAN ARELLANO DE CASAS107 0:31:359320K-MASC 01:54:17

25 ANA MARIA CALVO GALINDO108 0:31:471520K-FEM 01:54:29

49 ISMAEL GARCIA OLMO109 0:34:569420K-MASC 01:57:38

125 ELENA SANCHEZ ERCE110 0:35:261620K-FEM 01:58:08

71 JAVIER LOBERA MOLINÉ111 0:36:109520K-MASC 01:58:52

143 JOSE VILCHES GOMEZ112 0:36:15CORREDORES DEL EBRO 9620K-MASC 01:58:57

10 LUIS ARIZTI MARTIN113 0:36:219720K-MASC 01:59:04

92 FELIX MORENO MARTINEZ114 0:37:309820K-MASC 02:00:12

95 JAVIER NAVARRO LLAMAS115 0:37:319920K-MASC 02:00:13

34 ELENA CATALINA SÁNCHEZ116 0:37:491720K-FEM 02:00:32

61 DANIEL HERRERO REGUART117 0:38:5410020K-MASC 02:01:36

60 AGUSTIN HERNANDO SANCHEZ118 0:39:10ACADEMIA G. MILITAR 10120K-MASC 02:01:52

84 JUAN MATEO PERROTE119 0:39:1110220K-MASC 02:01:53

12 PEPA AURÍA AYERBE120 0:39:111820K-FEM 02:01:54

118 CARLOS REGUEIRA ZAMORA121 0:40:3710320K-MASC 02:03:20

112 SARA PLOU GASCA122 0:40:43RETO 10K WOMEN 1920K-FEM 02:03:25

7 IRELA ARBONES ARQUE123 0:40:43RETO 10K WOMAN RUNNING 2020K-FEM 02:03:26

76 SILVIA MAJARENAS RUBIO124 0:41:15BEER RUNNERS 2120K-FEM 02:03:58

91 CRISTIAN MONTERDE MONGE125 0:41:17BEER RUNNERS 10420K-MASC 02:03:59

115 LUISA PRIETO126 0:42:562220K-FEM 02:05:38

107 ALICIA PÉREZ LAHOZ127 0:48:152320K-FEM 02:10:57

85 RUBEN MEGINO RAMIREZ128 0:48:3710520K-MASC 02:11:20

45 CARMEN FLORENTIN IBARRA129 0:49:29ZANCADAS GC 2420K-FEM 02:12:11

81 DONATO MARTINEZ MOLINA130 0:50:56A.D. MALONDA 10620K-MASC 02:13:38
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54 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ1 0:00:00SPM SL 120K-MASC 01:22:42

132 TOMAS TENA MALLÉN2 0:00:12MAESTRAZGO 220K-MASC 01:22:54

59 MIGUEL ANGEL HERNANDEZ MARRUEDO3 0:00:24ACADEMIA GENERAL MILITAR 320K-MASC 01:23:06

66 JOSÉ MANUEL JIMÉNEZ FERNÁNDEZ4 0:01:34QUARTERMILE 420K-MASC 01:24:17

108 MIGUEL PÉREZ MARTIN5 0:04:26520K-MASC 01:27:09

130 JESUS TELLO CLAVERIA6 0:04:48620K-MASC 01:27:30

138 RICARDO VARELA SOMOZA7 0:05:10AGM 720K-MASC 01:27:52

142 CHRISTIAN VIDAL MAINAR8 0:05:15820K-MASC 01:27:58

21 ALBERTO BORRAZ  RODRIGO9 0:07:02920K-MASC 01:29:44

30 LUIS CARRASCON SANZ10 0:07:091020K-MASC 01:29:51

139 JORGE VERA CASASNOVAS11 0:07:40BASE MORACHO SPORT 1120K-MASC 01:30:22

32 DAVID CASTILLEJO CAMACHO12 0:08:23BEER RUNNERS 1220K-MASC 01:31:06

78 DANIEL MARTÍN CLEMENTE13 0:08:461320K-MASC 01:31:28

63 JOSE HORNERO PALOMO14 0:09:191420K-MASC 01:32:01

96 LUIS MIGUEL NEBRA ZAPATER15 0:09:281520K-MASC 01:32:11

15 JESUS BARRERA GARCIA16 0:09:291620K-MASC 01:32:11

29 JACOB CARRASCO MIGUEL17 0:09:291720K-MASC 01:32:12

127 MICHAEL SCHULTZE18 0:09:331820K-MASC 01:32:16

26 SANTIAGO CAMACHO BARRA19 0:11:49CLUB TRIATHLON CIERZO 1920K-MASC 01:34:32

1 PABLO JESUS ABAD TORRALBO20 0:12:012020K-MASC 01:34:43

6 TOMÁS ALVAREZ CAMPOS21 0:12:57TRIALS ZARAGOZA 2120K-MASC 01:35:40

103 PEDRO PARROQUÉ SENDRA22 0:13:15KDOOWS, S.C. 2220K-MASC 01:35:57

62 NORBERTO HERVÁS SIMEÓN23 0:14:062320K-MASC 01:36:48

52 DAVID GÓMEZ LAVILLA24 0:14:32RUNNER'S LA CARTUJA 2420K-MASC 01:37:14

38 JOSE JAVIER CUESTA SAMPER25 0:15:032520K-MASC 01:37:45

122 ALVARO RUIZ MARTIN26 0:15:332620K-MASC 01:38:15

23 RAÚL BUDRÍA JARDIEL27 0:15:392720K-MASC 01:38:22

65 ALBERTO JAEN ESTEBAN28 0:15:542820K-MASC 01:38:36

109 ALBERTO PÉREZ MARTÍN29 0:15:552920K-MASC 01:38:37

131 DAVID TELLO VALENZUELA30 0:16:333020K-MASC 01:39:15

57 DAVID GRACIA VELASCO31 0:16:55CORREDORES DEL EBRO 3120K-MASC 01:39:38

28 IGNACIO CARBONEL BUENO32 0:16:593220K-MASC 01:39:41

42 JOSE ANTONIO DIESTE GONZALEZ33 0:17:363320K-MASC 01:40:19

5 SERGIO ALLOZA ARIÑO34 0:17:51C.A. MUDÉJAR TERUEL 3420K-MASC 01:40:34

89 JAVIER MONFORTE PORROCHE35 0:18:04#FTT 3520K-MASC 01:40:47

124 ADOLFO SALVADOR GRACIA36 0:18:423620K-MASC 01:41:24

111 FRANCESC PINEDA MUNNE37 0:18:473720K-MASC 01:41:29

106 ALVARO PELEGRIN MIGUEL38 0:19:243820K-MASC 01:42:06

18 SERGIO BERNÉ GUILLÉN39 0:19:393920K-MASC 01:42:21

110 JAPETI PÉREZ TISCAR40 0:19:434020K-MASC 01:42:25

14 ANTONIO BAILO PUJOS41 0:19:514120K-MASC 01:42:33

2 MARIO ACEDO ESTEBAN42 0:19:574220K-MASC 01:42:39

39 CARLOS DE GREGORIO ROCASOLANO BOHÓRQUEZ43 0:20:014320K-MASC 01:42:44

120 DANIEL RIDAO CAMPOS44 0:20:10STADIUM VENECIA TRIATLON 4420K-MASC 01:42:53

79 JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN DE LA FUENTE45 0:20:11MGP CORREDORES 4520K-MASC 01:42:53

75 VÍCTOR LORENTE CAMPILLOS46 0:20:12ZANCADAS GC 4620K-MASC 01:42:54

31 JOSÉ ANTONIO CASAS LAMARCA47 0:20:184720K-MASC 01:43:00

114 LUIS PRADES MAZUELAS48 0:20:294820K-MASC 01:43:12

144 JUAN VILLAVICENCIO ÁNGULO49 0:20:374920K-MASC 01:43:20

58 JOSÉ LUIS GUTIERREZ PEREZ50 0:20:385020K-MASC 01:43:21
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73 PEDRO LÓPEZ GÓMEZ-MONEDERO51 0:21:20UD VEGETARIANA 5120K-MASC 01:44:03

13 JOSÉ CARLOS BADORREY OLIETE52 0:21:555220K-MASC 01:44:38

70 ABEL LISBONA GRACIA53 0:22:065320K-MASC 01:44:49

126 MANUEL SANCHEZ MARTINO54 0:22:10ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5420K-MASC 01:44:53

141 CARLOS VIDAL GARGALLO55 0:22:11ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5520K-MASC 01:44:54

46 VICENTE GALLEGO CARDONA56 0:22:125620K-MASC 01:44:54

83 JOSE MATEO LACAMBRA57 0:22:12ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5720K-MASC 01:44:54

27 CRISTIAN CAMPOS SERRATE58 0:22:12ENTRETENIUM TEAM 5820K-MASC 01:44:54

99 JAVIER OTERO PUERTAS59 0:22:135920K-MASC 01:44:56

64 JAVIER INDIA ROMEO60 0:22:15OMEGA RUNNING 6020K-MASC 01:44:57

48 CALIXTO GARCÍA MARTÍN61 0:22:15OMEGA RUNNING 6120K-MASC 01:44:58

68 ADRIAN LASARTE ANEIROS62 0:22:15OMEGA RUNNING 6220K-MASC 01:44:58

129 PASCUAL SORO CALVO63 0:22:336320K-MASC 01:45:15

128 FRANCISCO JAVIER SOLA LAPEÑA64 0:23:126420K-MASC 01:45:54

53 SERGIO GÓMEZ TRASOBARES65 0:23:13BEER RUNNERS 6520K-MASC 01:45:56

97 RICARDO NOVAL TRULLEN66 0:23:28FARTLECK SPORT 6620K-MASC 01:46:10

16 FERNANDO BELLO MIRAVE67 0:23:596720K-MASC 01:46:41

98 VÍCTOR MANUEL OTAL BELLIDO68 0:24:226820K-MASC 01:47:04

119 ALEJANDRO REMACHA RODRIGUEZ69 0:25:316920K-MASC 01:48:13

47 OSCAR SEGUNDO GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ70 0:25:317020K-MASC 01:48:13

86 ANDRÉS MIR BEL71 0:26:247120K-MASC 01:49:06

36 ADOLFO CRESPO BLANCO72 0:26:247220K-MASC 01:49:06

11 PEDRO ARMENGOD ANDRÉS73 0:26:307320K-MASC 01:49:13

113 OSCAR PORTERO GASCON74 0:27:177420K-MASC 01:49:59

94 FRANCISCO NAVAL HERNANDEZ75 0:27:36CORREMOS HOY? 7520K-MASC 01:50:18

123 JUAN SÁEZ NAVARRO76 0:27:38FARTLECK SPORT 7620K-MASC 01:50:20

20 JORGE BONA BARRIOS77 0:27:557720K-MASC 01:50:37

133 MIGUEL ÁNGEL TOMÁS CABA78 0:27:59ANDANDAEH 7820K-MASC 01:50:41

33 JUAN ANTONIO CATALINA RAFALES79 0:27:59ANDANDAHE 7920K-MASC 01:50:41

40 JAVIER DEL CAMPO HERNANDEZ80 0:27:598020K-MASC 01:50:42

22 JOSE IGNACIO BRUSCAS SERRANO81 0:28:008120K-MASC 01:50:42

134 JAVIER TRENADO MOLINA82 0:28:008220K-MASC 01:50:42

24 SANTIAGO CALAVERA ZABAY83 0:28:358320K-MASC 01:51:17

41 FRANCISCO DELGADO MOLINA84 0:29:088420K-MASC 01:51:50

69 MAXIMO LAZARO SANCHEZ85 0:29:498520K-MASC 01:52:31

100 ALEJANDRO PALACIOS DANIEL86 0:29:538620K-MASC 01:52:35

55 F. JAVIER GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ87 0:29:54ZENIT RUNNERS 8720K-MASC 01:52:36

19 DAVID BERRUETE RODRIGUEZ88 0:29:548820K-MASC 01:52:36

77 PABLO MARCO SANZ89 0:30:11RIVERSIDE RUNNERS 8920K-MASC 01:52:54

67 GUILLERMO JIMENEZ NAVARRO90 0:31:019020K-MASC 01:53:44

90 RUBEN MONJA ARTUS91 0:31:069120K-MASC 01:53:48

43 IVAN FERRER FERNÁNDEZ92 0:31:109220K-MASC 01:53:53

8 FRANCISCO ESTEBAN ARELLANO DE CASAS93 0:31:359320K-MASC 01:54:17

49 ISMAEL GARCIA OLMO94 0:34:569420K-MASC 01:57:38

71 JAVIER LOBERA MOLINÉ95 0:36:109520K-MASC 01:58:52

143 JOSE VILCHES GOMEZ96 0:36:15CORREDORES DEL EBRO 9620K-MASC 01:58:57

10 LUIS ARIZTI MARTIN97 0:36:219720K-MASC 01:59:04

92 FELIX MORENO MARTINEZ98 0:37:309820K-MASC 02:00:12

95 JAVIER NAVARRO LLAMAS99 0:37:319920K-MASC 02:00:13

61 DANIEL HERRERO REGUART100 0:38:5410020K-MASC 02:01:36
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60 AGUSTIN HERNANDO SANCHEZ101 0:39:10ACADEMIA G. MILITAR 10120K-MASC 02:01:52

84 JUAN MATEO PERROTE102 0:39:1110220K-MASC 02:01:53

118 CARLOS REGUEIRA ZAMORA103 0:40:3710320K-MASC 02:03:20

91 CRISTIAN MONTERDE MONGE104 0:41:17BEER RUNNERS 10420K-MASC 02:03:59

85 RUBEN MEGINO RAMIREZ105 0:48:3710520K-MASC 02:11:20

81 DONATO MARTINEZ MOLINA106 0:50:56A.D. MALONDA 10620K-MASC 02:13:38
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87 GISELA MIRALLES ZALDIVAR1 0:00:00ZANCADAS GC 120K-FEM 01:41:07

56 ANA GRACIA FABRE2 0:01:52220K-FEM 01:43:00

35 CINTIA CHUECA ANDALUZ3 0:02:22320K-FEM 01:43:30

74 JESSICA LORENCI RUIZ4 0:03:48OMEGA RUNNING 420K-FEM 01:44:56

101 ASUN PALACIOS LARROSA5 0:04:07520K-FEM 01:45:15

121 ARANCHA RODRIGUEZ DE DIEGO6 0:04:47BEER RUNNERS 620K-FEM 01:45:55

72 LORENA LOPEZ ARTAL7 0:09:28720K-FEM 01:50:36

3 MÓNICA AGUILERA ALCOLEA8 0:10:34820K-FEM 01:51:42

93 LEYRE MOZOTA ALONSO9 0:11:33920K-FEM 01:52:41

116 ROSITA RAMO GIMENO10 0:11:341020K-FEM 01:52:41

44 MARIA JOSE FERRER SERRANO11 0:11:39SAN JOSÉ 1120K-FEM 01:52:47

80 CARMEN PILAR MARTIN DE LA SIERRA GOMEZ-LIMON12 0:11:50AGM 1220K-FEM 01:52:58

82 NOELIA MARZO BERNAD13 0:11:51A.G.M 1320K-FEM 01:52:58

17 ELENA BERDOR ABAD14 0:12:301420K-FEM 01:53:38

25 ANA MARIA CALVO GALINDO15 0:13:211520K-FEM 01:54:29

125 ELENA SANCHEZ ERCE16 0:17:011620K-FEM 01:58:08

34 ELENA CATALINA SÁNCHEZ17 0:19:241720K-FEM 02:00:32

12 PEPA AURÍA AYERBE18 0:20:461820K-FEM 02:01:54

112 SARA PLOU GASCA19 0:22:18RETO 10K WOMEN 1920K-FEM 02:03:25

7 IRELA ARBONES ARQUE20 0:22:18RETO 10K WOMAN RUNNING 2020K-FEM 02:03:26

76 SILVIA MAJARENAS RUBIO21 0:22:50BEER RUNNERS 2120K-FEM 02:03:58

115 LUISA PRIETO22 0:24:312220K-FEM 02:05:38

107 ALICIA PÉREZ LAHOZ23 0:29:502320K-FEM 02:10:57

45 CARMEN FLORENTIN IBARRA24 0:31:03ZANCADAS GC 2420K-FEM 02:12:11
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331 DENIS LORDA DIAZ1 0:00:00CA SANTA ISABEL 110K-MASC 00:39:35

296 MANUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ BLASCO2 0:00:41210K-MASC 00:40:17

201 JAVIER AGORRETA SANZ3 0:02:30310K-MASC 00:42:05

396 PEDRO ALEJANDRO RUIZ CEBOLLADA4 0:02:37LA CICLERIA 410K-MASC 00:42:13

219 RAUL ARIZA FERNANDEZ5 0:03:04CAROA MADERAS IZAS 510K-MASC 00:42:40

289 PABLO GIL ANTEQUERA6 0:04:02610K-MASC 00:43:38

411 FÉLIX TAMÉ CAMPILLOS7 0:04:05BEER RUNNERS 710K-MASC 00:43:41

356 JORGE NADAL DITO8 0:04:28810K-MASC 00:44:04

277 JOSE LUIS GARCÍA BENITO9 0:04:36FARTLECK SPORT 910K-MASC 00:44:12

333 DAVID LUESMA MESEGUER10 0:05:001010K-MASC 00:44:35

337 MÓNICA MARÍN OLIVEROS11 0:05:14110K-FEM 00:44:50

421 JAVIER VILLARROYA CAMPOS12 0:05:29FARTLECK SPORT 1110K-MASC 00:45:05

248 DAVID CEPERO BERNABE13 0:05:381210K-MASC 00:45:14

294 ALBERTO GÓMEZ GIMENO14 0:05:401310K-MASC 00:45:15

291 ALBERTO GOMEZ CANTIN15 0:05:401410K-MASC 00:45:16

217 ANTONIO ARGIBAY16 0:06:00AGM 1510K-MASC 00:45:35

390 LAURA REVIEJO TALLON17 0:06:09210K-FEM 00:45:45

239 DAVID BURILLO GRANADOS18 0:06:231610K-MASC 00:45:59

341 JOSÉ MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ LASCORZ19 0:06:371710K-MASC 00:46:13

282 JESUS GARRALAGA CLAVERIA20 0:06:431810K-MASC 00:46:18

278 CESAR GARCIA GALLEGO21 0:06:58AGM 1910K-MASC 00:46:34

221 SAMUEL ARNAS GARRALAGA22 0:07:042010K-MASC 00:46:40

261 JAVIER ESTEBAN ARANDA23 0:07:082110K-MASC 00:46:44

395 CESAR RUBIO GARCIA24 0:07:112210K-MASC 00:46:47

362 JORGE OLMEDO DIAZ25 0:07:162310K-MASC 00:46:51

381 LUIS MIGUEL POZA CARDIEL26 0:07:22CORREMOS HOY??? 2410K-MASC 00:46:58

325 PEDRO JESUS LEONARTE SANCHEZ27 0:07:382510K-MASC 00:47:14

386 JAVIER RAMON BERNAT28 0:08:032610K-MASC 00:47:38

414 SANTIAGO TORRES LOREN29 0:08:032710K-MASC 00:47:39

317 RAMÓN LACASA BENITO30 0:08:162810K-MASC 00:47:51

394 SAÚL ROSELLÓ MATA31 0:08:432910K-MASC 00:48:19

308 CAROLINA IBÁÑEZ VICENTE32 0:09:04CORREDOR@S M.J.P 310K-FEM 00:48:39

322 JOSE MANUEL LASMARIAS LOPEZ33 0:09:293010K-MASC 00:49:05

407 FERNANDO SANCHO PEREZ34 0:09:303110K-MASC 00:49:06

284 SERGIO GASCON GONZALO35 0:09:413210K-MASC 00:49:17

360 MIGUEL ANGEL OBON PRATS36 0:09:423310K-MASC 00:49:18

425 FCO JESUS COBOS JIMENEZ37 0:09:533410K-MASC 00:49:28

210 MERCEDES ALVAREZ LAGARES38 0:09:55410K-FEM 00:49:31

408 JOSE IGNACIO SERRANO LUCIA39 0:09:563510K-MASC 00:49:32

313 CAROLINA JIMENEZ NAVARRO40 0:09:56SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 510K-FEM 00:49:32AR-2639

238 OSCAR BUENO PASCUAL41 0:09:593610K-MASC 00:49:35

410 ALFREDO TABUENCA42 0:10:033710K-MASC 00:49:38

378 MANUEL JESUS PILA TEJERO43 0:10:133810K-MASC 00:49:49

288 DAVID GERICÓ BELTRÁN44 0:10:223910K-MASC 00:49:58

226 ELIAS BALLESTER ALQUEZAR45 0:10:344010K-MASC 00:50:10

271 PEDRO JAVIER FERRAZ GRANGE46 0:10:374110K-MASC 00:50:13

268 MÓNICA FEIJÓO ROMEO47 0:10:41CORREDOR@S M.J.P 610K-FEM 00:50:16

332 DAVID LOSCERTALES MONFORTE48 0:10:414210K-MASC 00:50:16

403 JOSÉ ÁNGEL SÁNCHEZ REINADO49 0:10:44CLUB TRIATHLON CIERZO 4310K-MASC 00:50:20

424 ANA GRACIA LÁZARO50 0:11:05U.D VEGETARIANA 710K-FEM 00:50:40
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234 MIGUEL BLASCO SOLANA51 0:11:12TRIATLON PSA 4410K-MASC 00:50:48

255 DOMINGO JAVIER DE LA TORRE CHACON52 0:11:284510K-MASC 00:51:04

299 ADRIAN GONZÁLEZ UZQUEDA53 0:11:294610K-MASC 00:51:05

269 JOSE MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ LALMOLDA54 0:11:504710K-MASC 00:51:26

338 CARLOS MARTIN BORAU55 0:12:04CORREDOR@S M.J.P 4810K-MASC 00:51:40

251 DANIEL CHUECA CHICO56 0:12:064910K-MASC 00:51:42

323 MARIANO LAZARO RUBERTE57 0:12:085010K-MASC 00:51:44

240 DIEGO CALLE TORRES58 0:12:115110K-MASC 00:51:47

344 EDUARDO MATA NAVAS59 0:12:235210K-MASC 00:51:59

305 ISABEL GUEDEA MEDRANO60 0:12:26ENDEF 810K-FEM 00:52:02

401 IGNACIO SANCHEZ MEDALON61 0:12:305310K-MASC 00:52:06

254 JOSÉ RAMÓN CRESPO PARICIO62 0:12:335410K-MASC 00:52:09

266 JOSE LUIS FANO SALAS63 0:12:455510K-MASC 00:52:20

352 CARLOS MUÑOZ BALLOBAR64 0:12:535610K-MASC 00:52:29

400 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ FIDALGO65 0:12:575710K-MASC 00:52:33

214 EVA MARIA ARANDA PEREZ66 0:13:26CA JACA 910K-FEM 00:53:01

335 PILI MAINAR ESTABOLITE67 0:13:35RETO 10K WOMAN RUNNING 1010K-FEM 00:53:11

347 SUSANA MIGUEL PEREZ68 0:13:581110K-FEM 00:53:34

204 JAVIER ALINS TOLON69 0:13:585810K-MASC 00:53:34

379 JOSE MARIA PILA TEJERO70 0:13:595910K-MASC 00:53:34

205 MARIO ALINS TOLON71 0:13:596010K-MASC 00:53:35

358 FRANCISCO JAVIER NAVARRO AYALA72 0:14:136110K-MASC 00:53:49

274 NICOLAS FOZ RECAJ73 0:14:306210K-MASC 00:54:06

375 SOFIA PEREZ MONTERO74 0:14:32AGM 1210K-FEM 00:54:07

406 BENITO SÁNCHEZ-PANIAGUA AGUADO75 0:14:45CORREMOS HOY??? 6310K-MASC 00:54:20

252 ALVARO CHUECA ROYO76 0:14:50FARTLECK SPORT 6410K-MASC 00:54:26

283 MERCHE GARRALAGA LOBERA77 0:14:501310K-FEM 00:54:26

225 ALICIA BAILÓN RODRIGO78 0:14:51FARTLECK SPORT 1410K-FEM 00:54:27

203 JOSE ANGEL ALINS BARRAU79 0:14:52FARTLECK SPORT 6510K-MASC 00:54:27

309 JORGE INFANTE AURÍA80 0:14:596610K-MASC 00:54:35

224 CONCHI AYENSA MARCEN81 0:15:07CORREDOR@S M.J.P 1510K-FEM 00:54:42

302 LOLI GRACIA BELLO82 0:15:09CORREDOR@S M.J.P 1610K-FEM 00:54:45

246 ALEJANDRO CASABON SANZ83 0:15:10CORREDOR@S M.J.P 6710K-MASC 00:54:45

363 JOHANNA SALOMÉ ONTANEDA JAYA84 0:15:251710K-FEM 00:55:01

262 ADRIANA ESTEBAN GIL85 0:15:33FARTLECK SPORT 1810K-FEM 00:55:09

280 PASCUAL GARCIA TORRES86 0:15:34CLUB RUNNING LA BOLERA 6810K-MASC 00:55:10

355 JUAN MURILLO RODRIGUEZ87 0:15:37CORREDOR@S M.J.P 6910K-MASC 00:55:13

345 ANA PILAR MAYAYO FALCÓN88 0:15:39BEER RUNNERS 1910K-FEM 00:55:15

405 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ-GARNICA89 0:15:46MJPUEYO 7010K-MASC 00:55:22

235 ENRICO BOESSO90 0:15:597110K-MASC 00:55:35

315 VEGA JUDEZ JOVEN91 0:16:222010K-FEM 00:55:58

342 TERESA MARTÍNEZ MONJON92 0:16:222110K-FEM 00:55:58

265 JOAQUIN ESTEVE BERNABEU93 0:16:237210K-MASC 00:55:59

366 JUAN ANTONIO PALACIOS DE EUGENIO94 0:16:27FARTLECK SPORT 7310K-MASC 00:56:03

422 KATALINA VILLARROYA MARTINEZ95 0:16:29AGM 2210K-FEM 00:56:04

420 CRISTIAN VILLAGRASA ARTO96 0:16:337410K-MASC 00:56:09

298 MARI CRUZ GONZALEZ SANCHEZ97 0:16:432310K-FEM 00:56:18

426 ANGEL TARRANCON LAPEÑA98 0:16:437510K-MASC 00:56:19

334 MIGUEL ANGEL MADURGA MIGUEL99 0:17:067610K-MASC 00:56:42

316 ALBERTINA ISABEL JUSTO VEIGAS100 0:17:072410K-FEM 00:56:43
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263 PILAR ESTEBAN GONZALEZ101 0:17:152510K-FEM 00:56:50

417 MANUEL URDA ESCUDERO102 0:17:28C.C. ACTUR 7710K-MASC 00:57:04

324 REGINA LEGORBURO CUARTERO103 0:17:55RETO 10K WOMEN 2610K-FEM 00:57:31

253 SOFÍA CIVEIRA MARÍN104 0:17:552710K-FEM 00:57:31

232 DAVID BENEDICTO MAINAR105 0:18:017810K-MASC 00:57:37

349 RAQUEL MOLI ESCUREDO106 0:18:022810K-FEM 00:57:37

243 DAVID CALVO JIMÉNEZ107 0:18:037910K-MASC 00:57:39

285 RUTH GASCON MARTINEZ108 0:18:162910K-FEM 00:57:51

270 YOLANDA FERRANDEZ MARTINEZ109 0:18:163010K-FEM 00:57:52

383 JOSE LUIS PUEYO SERRANO110 0:18:16TRAGAMILLAS (ALCAÑIZ) 8010K-MASC 00:57:52ARF1126

222 DANIEL ARTIEDA LACUEVA111 0:18:208110K-MASC 00:57:56

267 LUIS MIGUEL FAURE MORALES112 0:18:368210K-MASC 00:58:12

237 LAURA BOTELLA PASCUAL113 0:18:373110K-FEM 00:58:13

371 RAMÓN VICENTE PASCUAL BELLOSTA114 0:18:388310K-MASC 00:58:14

392 PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ PINILLA115 0:18:403210K-FEM 00:58:15

311 LUCAS IRABURU SARALEGUI116 0:18:458410K-MASC 00:58:21

330 CHRISTIAN LORAS NAVARRO117 0:18:458510K-MASC 00:58:21

241 JOSE ANGEL CALVERA BELANCHE118 0:18:498610K-MASC 00:58:25

343 LUIS MARTÍNEZ TERREN119 0:18:538710K-MASC 00:58:29

211 YOLANDA ANADON EDO120 0:18:543310K-FEM 00:58:29

397 REBECA RUIZ MORTE121 0:18:56RETO 10K 3410K-FEM 00:58:32

398 SARA RUIZ MORTE122 0:18:56RETO 10K 3510K-FEM 00:58:32

318 EDUARDO LAFUENTE ARRIETA123 0:19:038810K-MASC 00:58:38

279 BEATRIZ GARCIA LOSILLA124 0:19:0310K CLUB ZARAGOZA 3610K-FEM 00:58:39

260 Mª PILAR DUESCA SERRANO125 0:19:04RETO 10K WOMEN 3710K-FEM 00:58:40

327 JOSE ANTONIO LIDON ENA126 0:19:138910K-MASC 00:58:48

354 REYES MURILLO GOMEZ127 0:19:22RETO 10K WOMEN 3810K-FEM 00:58:58

292 CHECHU GÓMEZ CRUZ128 0:19:259010K-MASC 00:59:01

250 JOSE ANTONIO CESPEDES BOLDOBA129 0:19:35RUNNING ZARAGOZA 9110K-MASC 00:59:11

314 JOAQUIN JIMNEZ MARTINEZ130 0:19:50GRUPO 7:45 9210K-MASC 00:59:25AR-503

257 CRISTINA DIEZ ESTEBAN131 0:20:183910K-FEM 00:59:54

215 SANDRA ARANDA VÁZQUEZ132 0:20:184010K-FEM 00:59:54

376 MIGUEL PÉREZ REBOLLO133 0:20:26RUNNER'S LA CARTUJA 9310K-MASC 01:00:02

374 ANA PÉREZ MARTÍN134 0:20:26RUNNER'S LA CARTUJA 4110K-FEM 01:00:02

236 ALBERTO BORROY TREMPS135 0:20:409410K-MASC 01:00:16

216 ARANCHA ARAOZ LAMELA136 0:20:57FARTLECK SPORT 4210K-FEM 01:00:33

297 JAVIER GONZALEZ LUQUE137 0:21:029510K-MASC 01:00:38

391 ISABEL RINCON GARCIA138 0:21:124310K-FEM 01:00:48

321 EVA SANDRA LASHERAS GARCIA139 0:21:134410K-FEM 01:00:48

223 JORGE AURÍA140 0:21:199610K-MASC 01:00:54

427 CARMEN ALMARCEGUI AURIA141 0:21:194510K-FEM 01:00:54

242 JOSE CARLOS CALVO FANDOS142 0:21:199710K-MASC 01:00:55

416 JESÚS TRINCHÁN MONTANEL143 0:21:27GRUPO 7:45 9810K-MASC 01:01:02

364 MONICA OROS NASARRE144 0:21:30FARTLECK SPORT 4610K-FEM 01:01:06

415 JONATAN TRIGO CASANOBA145 0:21:379910K-MASC 01:01:13

306 CRISTINA GUIU PONCE146 0:21:474710K-FEM 01:01:22

307 MARIANO GUIU PONCE147 0:21:4810010K-MASC 01:01:24

373 PILAR PEREA ESPINOSA148 0:22:04CORREDOR@S M.J.P 4810K-FEM 01:01:40

418 SILVIA VENALE149 0:22:134910K-FEM 01:01:49

300 ANA GONZALO150 0:22:445010K-FEM 01:02:20
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301 ALEJANDRO GONZALO DEL HOYO151 0:22:4410110K-MASC 01:02:20

304 ANA GRAELLS ROMERO152 0:22:475110K-FEM 01:02:23

409 SONIA SORO FUENTES153 0:22:515210K-FEM 01:02:27

370 CARLOS PARÍS OLLETA154 0:22:5110210K-MASC 01:02:27

140 TERESA VICENTE PALOMAR155 0:22:575310K-FEM 01:02:33

218 ELISA ARGUILE VALIENTE156 0:23:045410K-FEM 01:02:39

220 JAVIER ARIZA LIZANO157 0:23:2610310K-MASC 01:03:02

393 BEATRIZ ROMANOS CALVO158 0:23:2710K CLUB ZARAGOZA 5510K-FEM 01:03:03

245 SUSANA CARCELLER  MORENO159 0:23:525610K-FEM 01:03:28

368 JAVIER PAMIAS  ROYO160 0:23:5310410K-MASC 01:03:28

295 RAQUEL GÓMEZ MARCOS161 0:23:545710K-FEM 01:03:30

351 SUSANA MONTON GIL162 0:24:005810K-FEM 01:03:36

273 CARLOS FOUNAUD163 0:24:1810510K-MASC 01:03:54

213 MARIANO ARANDA MIRALLES164 0:24:3410610K-MASC 01:04:10

369 ELENA PARASCHIVA165 0:24:355910K-FEM 01:04:10

256 CLAUDIA DIDITA166 0:24:356010K-FEM 01:04:11

361 ROXANA OLIC167 0:24:356110K-FEM 01:04:11

231 DEBORA BEJARANO ROJANO168 0:24:586210K-FEM 01:04:34

105 CARMEN PASTOR ESTEBAN169 0:25:096310K-FEM 01:04:44

202 ISABEL ALFONSO DE LA RIVA170 0:25:126410K-FEM 01:04:47

206 MONTSE ALIOD171 0:25:206510K-FEM 01:04:55

208 JAVIER ALONSO PEREZ172 0:25:2510710K-MASC 01:05:01

336 NURIA MAORAD MARTINEZ173 0:25:266610K-FEM 01:05:02

367 VANESSA PALOMINO GUTIÉRREZ174 0:25:316710K-FEM 01:05:07

359 NATALIA NUÑEZ CASANOVA175 0:26:506810K-FEM 01:06:25

328 ASHISHWANGH LIMKI176 0:27:256910K-FEM 01:07:01

353 JARA MUÑOZ MONTERDE177 0:27:527010K-FEM 01:07:27

320 VICTOR MANUEL LARROSA GRACIA178 0:27:5210810K-MASC 01:07:28

310 ROCÍO INGLÉS DELFONT179 0:28:04RETO 10K WOMAN RUNNING 7110K-FEM 01:07:39

372 NURIA PASCUAL BENITO180 0:28:047210K-FEM 01:07:40

247 MARISA CENZANO GUTIERREZ181 0:28:227310K-FEM 01:07:57

329 ANGELA LLOVERAS ESCURSELL182 0:28:227410K-FEM 01:07:58

399 LAURA SALDAÑA CUESTA183 0:29:00DRINKINGRUNNERS 7510K-FEM 01:08:35

402 MARTA SANCHEZ PEÑA184 0:29:017610K-FEM 01:08:37

385 OSCAR QUÍLEZ TORONDEL185 0:29:5810910K-MASC 01:09:34

281 MARIA GARCIA VICENTE186 0:31:137710K-FEM 01:10:49

293 MARÍA GÓMEZ DEL RÍO187 0:33:497810K-FEM 01:13:25

412 DANIEL TENAS HUGHES188 0:33:5011010K-MASC 01:13:26

384 CESAR QUILEZ MARTINEZ189 0:33:5111110K-MASC 01:13:26

348 ALFREDO MILLÁN MAINAR190 0:34:3411210K-MASC 01:14:09

228 PILAR BARRA MARTINEZ191 0:36:227910K-FEM 01:15:57

389 MÓNICA REMACHA  JIMÉNEZ192 0:36:228010K-FEM 01:15:58

357 MAYTE NAVARRO AYALA193 0:38:01FARTLECK SPORT 8110K-FEM 01:17:37

404 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ SERRANO194 0:43:5111310K-MASC 01:23:27

233 ROBERTO BERNAL VERA195 0:43:5711410K-MASC 01:23:33

346 RAQUEL MAYNAR ZANUY196 0:43:578210K-FEM 01:23:33

382 ROCIO PRADES197 0:54:258310K-FEM 01:34:01
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331 DENIS LORDA DIAZ1 0:00:00CA SANTA ISABEL 110K-MASC 00:39:35

296 MANUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ BLASCO2 0:00:41210K-MASC 00:40:17

201 JAVIER AGORRETA SANZ3 0:02:30310K-MASC 00:42:05

396 PEDRO ALEJANDRO RUIZ CEBOLLADA4 0:02:37LA CICLERIA 410K-MASC 00:42:13

219 RAUL ARIZA FERNANDEZ5 0:03:04CAROA MADERAS IZAS 510K-MASC 00:42:40

289 PABLO GIL ANTEQUERA6 0:04:02610K-MASC 00:43:38

411 FÉLIX TAMÉ CAMPILLOS7 0:04:05BEER RUNNERS 710K-MASC 00:43:41

356 JORGE NADAL DITO8 0:04:28810K-MASC 00:44:04

277 JOSE LUIS GARCÍA BENITO9 0:04:36FARTLECK SPORT 910K-MASC 00:44:12

333 DAVID LUESMA MESEGUER10 0:05:001010K-MASC 00:44:35

421 JAVIER VILLARROYA CAMPOS11 0:05:29FARTLECK SPORT 1110K-MASC 00:45:05

248 DAVID CEPERO BERNABE12 0:05:381210K-MASC 00:45:14

294 ALBERTO GÓMEZ GIMENO13 0:05:401310K-MASC 00:45:15

291 ALBERTO GOMEZ CANTIN14 0:05:401410K-MASC 00:45:16

217 ANTONIO ARGIBAY15 0:06:00AGM 1510K-MASC 00:45:35

239 DAVID BURILLO GRANADOS16 0:06:231610K-MASC 00:45:59

341 JOSÉ MIGUEL MARTÍNEZ LASCORZ17 0:06:371710K-MASC 00:46:13

282 JESUS GARRALAGA CLAVERIA18 0:06:431810K-MASC 00:46:18

278 CESAR GARCIA GALLEGO19 0:06:58AGM 1910K-MASC 00:46:34

221 SAMUEL ARNAS GARRALAGA20 0:07:042010K-MASC 00:46:40

261 JAVIER ESTEBAN ARANDA21 0:07:082110K-MASC 00:46:44

395 CESAR RUBIO GARCIA22 0:07:112210K-MASC 00:46:47

362 JORGE OLMEDO DIAZ23 0:07:162310K-MASC 00:46:51

381 LUIS MIGUEL POZA CARDIEL24 0:07:22CORREMOS HOY??? 2410K-MASC 00:46:58

325 PEDRO JESUS LEONARTE SANCHEZ25 0:07:382510K-MASC 00:47:14

386 JAVIER RAMON BERNAT26 0:08:032610K-MASC 00:47:38

414 SANTIAGO TORRES LOREN27 0:08:032710K-MASC 00:47:39

317 RAMÓN LACASA BENITO28 0:08:162810K-MASC 00:47:51

394 SAÚL ROSELLÓ MATA29 0:08:432910K-MASC 00:48:19

322 JOSE MANUEL LASMARIAS LOPEZ30 0:09:293010K-MASC 00:49:05

407 FERNANDO SANCHO PEREZ31 0:09:303110K-MASC 00:49:06

284 SERGIO GASCON GONZALO32 0:09:413210K-MASC 00:49:17

360 MIGUEL ANGEL OBON PRATS33 0:09:423310K-MASC 00:49:18

425 FCO JESUS COBOS JIMENEZ34 0:09:533410K-MASC 00:49:28

408 JOSE IGNACIO SERRANO LUCIA35 0:09:563510K-MASC 00:49:32

238 OSCAR BUENO PASCUAL36 0:09:593610K-MASC 00:49:35

410 ALFREDO TABUENCA37 0:10:033710K-MASC 00:49:38

378 MANUEL JESUS PILA TEJERO38 0:10:133810K-MASC 00:49:49

288 DAVID GERICÓ BELTRÁN39 0:10:223910K-MASC 00:49:58

226 ELIAS BALLESTER ALQUEZAR40 0:10:344010K-MASC 00:50:10

271 PEDRO JAVIER FERRAZ GRANGE41 0:10:374110K-MASC 00:50:13

332 DAVID LOSCERTALES MONFORTE42 0:10:414210K-MASC 00:50:16

403 JOSÉ ÁNGEL SÁNCHEZ REINADO43 0:10:44CLUB TRIATHLON CIERZO 4310K-MASC 00:50:20

234 MIGUEL BLASCO SOLANA44 0:11:12TRIATLON PSA 4410K-MASC 00:50:48

255 DOMINGO JAVIER DE LA TORRE CHACON45 0:11:284510K-MASC 00:51:04

299 ADRIAN GONZÁLEZ UZQUEDA46 0:11:294610K-MASC 00:51:05

269 JOSE MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ LALMOLDA47 0:11:504710K-MASC 00:51:26

338 CARLOS MARTIN BORAU48 0:12:04CORREDOR@S M.J.P 4810K-MASC 00:51:40

251 DANIEL CHUECA CHICO49 0:12:064910K-MASC 00:51:42

323 MARIANO LAZARO RUBERTE50 0:12:085010K-MASC 00:51:44
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240 DIEGO CALLE TORRES51 0:12:115110K-MASC 00:51:47

344 EDUARDO MATA NAVAS52 0:12:235210K-MASC 00:51:59

401 IGNACIO SANCHEZ MEDALON53 0:12:305310K-MASC 00:52:06

254 JOSÉ RAMÓN CRESPO PARICIO54 0:12:335410K-MASC 00:52:09

266 JOSE LUIS FANO SALAS55 0:12:455510K-MASC 00:52:20

352 CARLOS MUÑOZ BALLOBAR56 0:12:535610K-MASC 00:52:29

400 JAVIER SÁNCHEZ FIDALGO57 0:12:575710K-MASC 00:52:33

204 JAVIER ALINS TOLON58 0:13:585810K-MASC 00:53:34

379 JOSE MARIA PILA TEJERO59 0:13:595910K-MASC 00:53:34

205 MARIO ALINS TOLON60 0:13:596010K-MASC 00:53:35

358 FRANCISCO JAVIER NAVARRO AYALA61 0:14:136110K-MASC 00:53:49

274 NICOLAS FOZ RECAJ62 0:14:306210K-MASC 00:54:06

406 BENITO SÁNCHEZ-PANIAGUA AGUADO63 0:14:45CORREMOS HOY??? 6310K-MASC 00:54:20

252 ALVARO CHUECA ROYO64 0:14:50FARTLECK SPORT 6410K-MASC 00:54:26

203 JOSE ANGEL ALINS BARRAU65 0:14:52FARTLECK SPORT 6510K-MASC 00:54:27

309 JORGE INFANTE AURÍA66 0:14:596610K-MASC 00:54:35

246 ALEJANDRO CASABON SANZ67 0:15:10CORREDOR@S M.J.P 6710K-MASC 00:54:45

280 PASCUAL GARCIA TORRES68 0:15:34CLUB RUNNING LA BOLERA 6810K-MASC 00:55:10

355 JUAN MURILLO RODRIGUEZ69 0:15:37CORREDOR@S M.J.P 6910K-MASC 00:55:13

405 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ-GARNICA70 0:15:46MJPUEYO 7010K-MASC 00:55:22

235 ENRICO BOESSO71 0:15:597110K-MASC 00:55:35

265 JOAQUIN ESTEVE BERNABEU72 0:16:237210K-MASC 00:55:59

366 JUAN ANTONIO PALACIOS DE EUGENIO73 0:16:27FARTLECK SPORT 7310K-MASC 00:56:03

420 CRISTIAN VILLAGRASA ARTO74 0:16:337410K-MASC 00:56:09

426 ANGEL TARRANCON LAPEÑA75 0:16:437510K-MASC 00:56:19

334 MIGUEL ANGEL MADURGA MIGUEL76 0:17:067610K-MASC 00:56:42

417 MANUEL URDA ESCUDERO77 0:17:28C.C. ACTUR 7710K-MASC 00:57:04

232 DAVID BENEDICTO MAINAR78 0:18:017810K-MASC 00:57:37

243 DAVID CALVO JIMÉNEZ79 0:18:037910K-MASC 00:57:39

383 JOSE LUIS PUEYO SERRANO80 0:18:16TRAGAMILLAS (ALCAÑIZ) 8010K-MASC 00:57:52ARF1126

222 DANIEL ARTIEDA LACUEVA81 0:18:208110K-MASC 00:57:56

267 LUIS MIGUEL FAURE MORALES82 0:18:368210K-MASC 00:58:12

371 RAMÓN VICENTE PASCUAL BELLOSTA83 0:18:388310K-MASC 00:58:14

311 LUCAS IRABURU SARALEGUI84 0:18:458410K-MASC 00:58:21

330 CHRISTIAN LORAS NAVARRO85 0:18:458510K-MASC 00:58:21

241 JOSE ANGEL CALVERA BELANCHE86 0:18:498610K-MASC 00:58:25

343 LUIS MARTÍNEZ TERREN87 0:18:538710K-MASC 00:58:29

318 EDUARDO LAFUENTE ARRIETA88 0:19:038810K-MASC 00:58:38

327 JOSE ANTONIO LIDON ENA89 0:19:138910K-MASC 00:58:48

292 CHECHU GÓMEZ CRUZ90 0:19:259010K-MASC 00:59:01

250 JOSE ANTONIO CESPEDES BOLDOBA91 0:19:35RUNNING ZARAGOZA 9110K-MASC 00:59:11

314 JOAQUIN JIMNEZ MARTINEZ92 0:19:50GRUPO 7:45 9210K-MASC 00:59:25AR-503

376 MIGUEL PÉREZ REBOLLO93 0:20:26RUNNER'S LA CARTUJA 9310K-MASC 01:00:02

236 ALBERTO BORROY TREMPS94 0:20:409410K-MASC 01:00:16

297 JAVIER GONZALEZ LUQUE95 0:21:029510K-MASC 01:00:38

223 JORGE AURÍA96 0:21:199610K-MASC 01:00:54

242 JOSE CARLOS CALVO FANDOS97 0:21:199710K-MASC 01:00:55

416 JESÚS TRINCHÁN MONTANEL98 0:21:27GRUPO 7:45 9810K-MASC 01:01:02

415 JONATAN TRIGO CASANOBA99 0:21:379910K-MASC 01:01:13

307 MARIANO GUIU PONCE100 0:21:4810010K-MASC 01:01:24
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301 ALEJANDRO GONZALO DEL HOYO101 0:22:4410110K-MASC 01:02:20

370 CARLOS PARÍS OLLETA102 0:22:5110210K-MASC 01:02:27

220 JAVIER ARIZA LIZANO103 0:23:2610310K-MASC 01:03:02

368 JAVIER PAMIAS  ROYO104 0:23:5310410K-MASC 01:03:28

273 CARLOS FOUNAUD105 0:24:1810510K-MASC 01:03:54

213 MARIANO ARANDA MIRALLES106 0:24:3410610K-MASC 01:04:10

208 JAVIER ALONSO PEREZ107 0:25:2510710K-MASC 01:05:01

320 VICTOR MANUEL LARROSA GRACIA108 0:27:5210810K-MASC 01:07:28

385 OSCAR QUÍLEZ TORONDEL109 0:29:5810910K-MASC 01:09:34

412 DANIEL TENAS HUGHES110 0:33:5011010K-MASC 01:13:26

384 CESAR QUILEZ MARTINEZ111 0:33:5111110K-MASC 01:13:26

348 ALFREDO MILLÁN MAINAR112 0:34:3411210K-MASC 01:14:09

404 ENRIQUE SANCHEZ SERRANO113 0:43:5111310K-MASC 01:23:27

233 ROBERTO BERNAL VERA114 0:43:5711410K-MASC 01:23:33
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337 MÓNICA MARÍN OLIVEROS1 0:00:00110K-FEM 00:44:50

390 LAURA REVIEJO TALLON2 0:00:54210K-FEM 00:45:45

308 CAROLINA IBÁÑEZ VICENTE3 0:03:49CORREDOR@S M.J.P 310K-FEM 00:48:39

210 MERCEDES ALVAREZ LAGARES4 0:04:40410K-FEM 00:49:31

313 CAROLINA JIMENEZ NAVARRO5 0:04:41SIMPLY SCORPIO 71 510K-FEM 00:49:32AR-2639

268 MÓNICA FEIJÓO ROMEO6 0:05:26CORREDOR@S M.J.P 610K-FEM 00:50:16

424 ANA GRACIA LÁZARO7 0:05:50U.D VEGETARIANA 710K-FEM 00:50:40

305 ISABEL GUEDEA MEDRANO8 0:07:12ENDEF 810K-FEM 00:52:02

214 EVA MARIA ARANDA PEREZ9 0:08:11CA JACA 910K-FEM 00:53:01

335 PILI MAINAR ESTABOLITE10 0:08:20RETO 10K WOMAN RUNNING 1010K-FEM 00:53:11

347 SUSANA MIGUEL PEREZ11 0:08:431110K-FEM 00:53:34

375 SOFIA PEREZ MONTERO12 0:09:17AGM 1210K-FEM 00:54:07

283 MERCHE GARRALAGA LOBERA13 0:09:361310K-FEM 00:54:26

225 ALICIA BAILÓN RODRIGO14 0:09:36FARTLECK SPORT 1410K-FEM 00:54:27

224 CONCHI AYENSA MARCEN15 0:09:52CORREDOR@S M.J.P 1510K-FEM 00:54:42

302 LOLI GRACIA BELLO16 0:09:55CORREDOR@S M.J.P 1610K-FEM 00:54:45

363 JOHANNA SALOMÉ ONTANEDA JAYA17 0:10:111710K-FEM 00:55:01

262 ADRIANA ESTEBAN GIL18 0:10:18FARTLECK SPORT 1810K-FEM 00:55:09

345 ANA PILAR MAYAYO FALCÓN19 0:10:25BEER RUNNERS 1910K-FEM 00:55:15

315 VEGA JUDEZ JOVEN20 0:11:072010K-FEM 00:55:58

342 TERESA MARTÍNEZ MONJON21 0:11:082110K-FEM 00:55:58

422 KATALINA VILLARROYA MARTINEZ22 0:11:14AGM 2210K-FEM 00:56:04

298 MARI CRUZ GONZALEZ SANCHEZ23 0:11:282310K-FEM 00:56:18

316 ALBERTINA ISABEL JUSTO VEIGAS24 0:11:532410K-FEM 00:56:43

263 PILAR ESTEBAN GONZALEZ25 0:12:002510K-FEM 00:56:50

324 REGINA LEGORBURO CUARTERO26 0:12:40RETO 10K WOMEN 2610K-FEM 00:57:31

253 SOFÍA CIVEIRA MARÍN27 0:12:402710K-FEM 00:57:31

349 RAQUEL MOLI ESCUREDO28 0:12:472810K-FEM 00:57:37

285 RUTH GASCON MARTINEZ29 0:13:012910K-FEM 00:57:51

270 YOLANDA FERRANDEZ MARTINEZ30 0:13:023010K-FEM 00:57:52

237 LAURA BOTELLA PASCUAL31 0:13:233110K-FEM 00:58:13

392 PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ PINILLA32 0:13:253210K-FEM 00:58:15

211 YOLANDA ANADON EDO33 0:13:393310K-FEM 00:58:29

397 REBECA RUIZ MORTE34 0:13:42RETO 10K 3410K-FEM 00:58:32

398 SARA RUIZ MORTE35 0:13:42RETO 10K 3510K-FEM 00:58:32

279 BEATRIZ GARCIA LOSILLA36 0:13:4810K CLUB ZARAGOZA 3610K-FEM 00:58:39

260 Mª PILAR DUESCA SERRANO37 0:13:49RETO 10K WOMEN 3710K-FEM 00:58:40

354 REYES MURILLO GOMEZ38 0:14:07RETO 10K WOMEN 3810K-FEM 00:58:58

257 CRISTINA DIEZ ESTEBAN39 0:15:033910K-FEM 00:59:54

215 SANDRA ARANDA VÁZQUEZ40 0:15:034010K-FEM 00:59:54

374 ANA PÉREZ MARTÍN41 0:15:12RUNNER'S LA CARTUJA 4110K-FEM 01:00:02

216 ARANCHA ARAOZ LAMELA42 0:15:43FARTLECK SPORT 4210K-FEM 01:00:33

391 ISABEL RINCON GARCIA43 0:15:584310K-FEM 01:00:48

321 EVA SANDRA LASHERAS GARCIA44 0:15:584410K-FEM 01:00:48

427 CARMEN ALMARCEGUI AURIA45 0:16:044510K-FEM 01:00:54

364 MONICA OROS NASARRE46 0:16:15FARTLECK SPORT 4610K-FEM 01:01:06

306 CRISTINA GUIU PONCE47 0:16:324710K-FEM 01:01:22

373 PILAR PEREA ESPINOSA48 0:16:49CORREDOR@S M.J.P 4810K-FEM 01:01:40

418 SILVIA VENALE49 0:16:584910K-FEM 01:01:49

300 ANA GONZALO50 0:17:305010K-FEM 01:02:20
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304 ANA GRAELLS ROMERO51 0:17:325110K-FEM 01:02:23

409 SONIA SORO FUENTES52 0:17:365210K-FEM 01:02:27

140 TERESA VICENTE PALOMAR53 0:17:425310K-FEM 01:02:33

218 ELISA ARGUILE VALIENTE54 0:17:495410K-FEM 01:02:39

393 BEATRIZ ROMANOS CALVO55 0:18:1210K CLUB ZARAGOZA 5510K-FEM 01:03:03

245 SUSANA CARCELLER  MORENO56 0:18:375610K-FEM 01:03:28

295 RAQUEL GÓMEZ MARCOS57 0:18:395710K-FEM 01:03:30

351 SUSANA MONTON GIL58 0:18:465810K-FEM 01:03:36

369 ELENA PARASCHIVA59 0:19:205910K-FEM 01:04:10

256 CLAUDIA DIDITA60 0:19:206010K-FEM 01:04:11

361 ROXANA OLIC61 0:19:206110K-FEM 01:04:11

231 DEBORA BEJARANO ROJANO62 0:19:446210K-FEM 01:04:34

105 CARMEN PASTOR ESTEBAN63 0:19:546310K-FEM 01:04:44

202 ISABEL ALFONSO DE LA RIVA64 0:19:576410K-FEM 01:04:47

206 MONTSE ALIOD65 0:20:056510K-FEM 01:04:55

336 NURIA MAORAD MARTINEZ66 0:20:116610K-FEM 01:05:02

367 VANESSA PALOMINO GUTIÉRREZ67 0:20:166710K-FEM 01:05:07

359 NATALIA NUÑEZ CASANOVA68 0:21:356810K-FEM 01:06:25

328 ASHISHWANGH LIMKI69 0:22:106910K-FEM 01:07:01

353 JARA MUÑOZ MONTERDE70 0:22:377010K-FEM 01:07:27

310 ROCÍO INGLÉS DELFONT71 0:22:49RETO 10K WOMAN RUNNING 7110K-FEM 01:07:39

372 NURIA PASCUAL BENITO72 0:22:497210K-FEM 01:07:40

247 MARISA CENZANO GUTIERREZ73 0:23:077310K-FEM 01:07:57

329 ANGELA LLOVERAS ESCURSELL74 0:23:077410K-FEM 01:07:58

399 LAURA SALDAÑA CUESTA75 0:23:45DRINKINGRUNNERS 7510K-FEM 01:08:35

402 MARTA SANCHEZ PEÑA76 0:23:477610K-FEM 01:08:37

281 MARIA GARCIA VICENTE77 0:25:597710K-FEM 01:10:49

293 MARÍA GÓMEZ DEL RÍO78 0:28:347810K-FEM 01:13:25

228 PILAR BARRA MARTINEZ79 0:31:077910K-FEM 01:15:57

389 MÓNICA REMACHA  JIMÉNEZ80 0:31:088010K-FEM 01:15:58

357 MAYTE NAVARRO AYALA81 0:32:47FARTLECK SPORT 8110K-FEM 01:17:37

346 RAQUEL MAYNAR ZANUY82 0:38:438210K-FEM 01:23:33

382 ROCIO PRADES83 0:49:108310K-FEM 01:34:01
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